PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Independence High Bay
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
The ultra compact Independence High Bay’s heavy duty  construction
is made of 14 gauge steel that has a  post painted polyester coat

Weight: 12.3 lbs.
Weight: 16.6 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
IHB S 24L 45K
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN PACKAGE LENS
OPTION MODULES COLOR
TEMP. VOLTAGE OPTIONS
IHB =
Independence
High Bay
blank =
fixed
12L = 12,000 Lumen Package1
15L = 15,000 Lumen Package1
18L = 18,000 Lumen Package1
24L = 24,000 Lumen Package1
30L = 30,000 Lumen
Package1,2
36L = 36,000 Lumen Package2
48L = 48,000 Lumen Package2
60L = 60,000 Lumen Package2
72L = 72,000 Lumen Package3
90L = 90,000 Lumen Package3
1 - Only available in Single Module
2 - Only available in Double Module
3 - Only available in Triple Module
Blank =
Clear Lens
D =
Diffused
N = Narrow
Blank =
Single
Module
2 = Double
Module
3 - Triple
Module
4K = 4000K
45K =
4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 = 347/480
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
xT* = 3’ 120V Cord & Plug
xE* = 3’ 208V Cord & Plug
xF* = 3’ 240V Cord & Plug
xS* = 3’ 277V Cord & Plug
WG = Wireguard
EB = Emergency Back-Up
EB20 = 20W Emergency Back-Up****
EB30 = 30W Emergency Back-Up**
M = PIR Motion Sensor (120/277V)
M2 = PIR Motion Sensor
(208/240/480V)
P = Pendant Mount
IC = PIR Integrated Control***
IMSBT2L - Integral Bluetooth PIR
motion and photo sensor up to 40ft
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless PIR
Motion & Photo Sensor Controller
(25-40’ mounting height) For low mounting
height below 20ft, substitute “2” in
nomenclature with “1.”
*x = 3 for 3’ Cord; 6 for 6’ cord, 10 for 10’ cord; and
20 for 20’ cord lengths
** - Not available with Pendant Mount
*** - Not available with IHBS